

---

## SCULE SI UNELTE

I.D.: 74187993

---

Data  
publicarii 14.10.22

Coduri CPV 44512000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.113,63 RON - 1.113,63 RON

---

Descriere: COLTAR FIER 25X 5,88=147 CONESPAN 50X 2,94=147 SURUB 50X 0,84=42 GREBLA 2 X 21=42 COADA LEMN 2X 12,6=25,2 HOLZ-SURUB RIGIPS 2000 X 0,12=240 BURGHIU 2 X 14,28=28,56 CIOCAN 1 X 42,01=42,01 DISC FLEX 10 X 12,6=126 DISC SMIRGLU 10 X10,08=100,8 ELECTROZI 2 X 46,21=92,42 PERIE SARMA 2 X 6,72=13,44 CHATER 2 X 12,6=25,2 MANUSI 10 X4,2= 42

---